Page 1 of 3 Confidential - Disclosed Pursuant to CNDA PCN #116501 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 116501 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD 545s Series,
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series, and
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series Products,
PCN 116501-00, Product Design,
Firmware Update

changes.
Page 2 of 3 Confidential - Disclosed Pursuant to CNDA PCN #116501 - 00
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM# Pre Change
TA
Pre Change
SA
Post
Change TA
Post
Change SA
Intel® SSD 545s Series (1.024TB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KW010T8X1 958662 J64418-100 J64488-101 J64418-101 J64488-102
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series
(1.024TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KF010T8X1 958680 J64422-100 J64483-101 J64422-101 J64483-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSCKKR064G8X1 961147 J71042-101 J71065-101 J71042-102 J71065-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSCKKR064G8XT 961148 J71043-101 J71065-101 J71043-102 J71065-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
M.2 80mm SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2,
TLC) Embedded Generic 50 Pack
SSDSCKKR064G8XC 961149 J71044-101 J71065-101 J71044-102 J71065-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Retail Box Single Pack
SSDSC2KR064G8X1 961144 J71039-101 J71776-101 J71039-102 J71776-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Retail Box 10 Pack
SSDSC2KR064G8XT 961145 J71040-101 J71776-101 J71040-102 J71776-102
Intel® SSD E 5100s Series (64GB,
2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC)
Embedded Generic 50 Pack
SSDSC2KR064G8XC 961146 J71041-101 J71776-101 J71041-102 J71776-102
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 3, 2018 00 Originally Published PCN
Page 3 of 3 Confidential - Disclosed Pursuant to CNDA PCN #116501 - 00